Center Township

L=

Of Clinton County
2022 SCHEDULED MEETINGS

All meetings shall commence at 12:00 P.M. in the Conference Room at the Center Township Trustee
Office, 359 N. Columbia Street, Frankfort, IN 46041. If meeting date, time, or location is changed, 48
hours notice will be given per Indiana Open Door Law.

Monday, January 4, 2022
Tuesday, February 1, 2022
Tuesday, March 1, 2022
Friday, April 1, 2022
Monday, May 2, 2022
Wednesday, June 1, 2022
Monday, July 1, 2022
Monday, August 1, 2022
Thursday, September 1, 2022
Monday, October 3, 2022
Tuesday, November 1, 2022
Thursday, December 1, 2022
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